MAIN OKTOBERFEST 200 SCOREBOARD: OVERALL

83

23
31
70
43
08
64
39
97
79
21
40

2
49
o1
47

42
34
20
59
32
53
81
96
75
10
69
78

HIGH OVERALL
Mike Haas

CLASS MASTER

Hans Erickson
Dan Phillips

Paul Robey

Mike Williams
Joseph Ebsen
Allen Duce
Thomas Wannebo
Rick Grace

Scott Mcleod
Redmond Bartlett
Glenn Reisdorph
Kevin Smith
Perry Ludwig

Tim Faldet
James Noel

CLASS AA

Patrick O'Boyle
Brad Schmidt
Joel Wasdyke
Harold Zarn

Bill Traynor

Mark Robertson
Kevin Stasson
Rene Brackenbury
Roger Heikkinen
TAYLOR BUNES
Herman Hefta
Dean Doboszenski

Main Oktoberfest 200 Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL
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CLASS AA (CONTINUED)
Cody Andrews
Terrance Bartling

CLASS A

Peter Tiede
Adam Stout
Kyle Mohs

Bill Johnson
Nicholas Casby
Thomas Cramer
Darren C B Scott
James Ide
Bryan Winterlin
Donald Haugen

CLASS B

Kirby Olesen

Scot Hopper
Jason Lundquist
Rich Gerlach
Pamela Neshiem
Michael Patterson
Richard Mcnitt
Shawn OBrien
Andrew Wagstrom
Dan Frederick
Patrick McLarnon

CLASS C

David Godwin
Davis Hay

Ed Dietz
Mike Ward

Main Oktoberfest 200 Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL
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CLASS C (CONTINUED)
Robert Torres
Jeffrey Quittum
Gary Harrington
Jerry Lehan
Douglas Thompson

CLASS D

Paul Holmquist
Elisa Baker

Jody Close
James Williams
Allan Debele
Randy Vaske
Harry Hoppmann
David Michaelynn
Chris Harvey

Bill Jolitz Sr
Meckell Holmquist
Albert Berg

Rick Shannon
Daniel Gebhart
Garrett Mitchell
Ginger Lundquist
Stephen Kolcinski

CLASS E
Gary Gilbertson
Staci McLarnon

HUNTERS

Darrell Debele
Mark Conroy
Tom Reger

Main Oktoberfest 200 Scoreboard: Overall

SCORE/

TOTAL
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